CLUB DATES 2018- WANNON ZONE

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

7

14
17
17
17
17
18
26
28

11
18
25

11
18
25

14/15
22
23
29

13
20
27

C & C* ASSESSMENT DAY
HORSE TRIALS WORKSHOP
HORSE TRIALS WORKSHOP
SKILLS WORKSHOP (Gr 5 Riders)
HORSE TRIALS WORKSHOP
Show Jumping Day

Gymkhana

C/T Gr 1-5 PC & Gr 1-5 Open
Gymkhana
C/Training Short Course

Gymkhana

Horse Trials 1-4 C/Training 5
Interschool Dressage

Combined Training Day

Horse Trials Gr1-5 PC & Gr 1-4 Open
Horse Trials Grl-5 PC

Combined Training Day and Topsy
EV Horse Trials

GC Natural Horsemanship Clinic
Combined Training Day

Horse Trials

Horse Trials

Horse Trials Grl1-5 PC & Gr 1-5 Open
Horse Trials Grl1-5

C, C* B WORKSHOP

WANNON ZONE
DCI PANEL

DCI PANEL

DCI PANEL

DCI PANEL
Cobden PC
Western District PC

Warrnambool PC
Macarthur PC
Penshurst PC

Penshurst PC
Heytesbury PC
Emu Creek
Camperdown PC
Emu Creek PC
Hamilton PC

Cobden PC
Heytesbury PC
Western District PC
Cobden PC
Heywood PC

Emu Creek PC
Warrnambool PC
Combined PC’s
WANNON ZONE



JUNE 2

13
19
23
24
30

JULY 1

AUG

SEPT

OoCT

NOV

15
24
29

12
19
25

w

16
23
30

14
21
28

11
18
24
25

RUSSELL JOHNSTON CLINIC
NCAS TRAINING DAY

ZONE CAMP
ZONE CAMP
RUSSELL JOHNSTON CLINIC

C & C* ASSESSMENT DAY

NCAS ASSESSMENT DAY

Navigation Ride

Winter Woolies Show

WISE Champs Horse Trials
Gymkhana
Combined Training Day

COMBINED RALLY
QUALIFYING DAY- FLAT, MUSICAL&GAMES

Warrnambool Show

Games Day

Show Jumping & Dressage Day
Gymkhana
Showjumping Day

MACARTHUR PC
WANNON ZONE

WANNON ZONE
WANNON ZONE
MACARTHUR PC

WANNON ZONE

WANNON ZONE
Heywood PC

Macarthur PC

Warrnambool PC
Camperdown PC
Dennington PC

WANNON ZONE
WANNON ZONE

Dennington PC

Hamilton PC

Macarthur PC
Emu Creek PC
Emu Creek PC



DEC 2

8/9  Showjumping Extravaganza Emu Creek PC

9 Gymkhana Heywood PC
15/16 Eventing Clinic Warrnambool PC
16 ZONE INTER CLUB EVENT WANNON ZONE

24



